
CCA-CFA Fifth Grade Summer Reading Choices
Our approach to summer reading is designed to help inspire a love for reading.  Rising fourth-grade students may select a

book or books from their grade level list to read, or they can choose a book in a genre that interests them at their Zone of

Proximal Development (ZPD) range (found on the Star Reading Parent Report  in the end of year packet) as long as it is

approved by their teacher; visit https://www.arbookfind.com for more information about books in your child’s ZPD

range.

Title Author Genre Lexile level Book
Level/Ranges

We Hold These Truths

Lunch Money

The Friendship War

Andrew Clements Fiction 920

840

720

6.0

5.2

5.0

The 39 Clues: Vespers
Rising

Riordan, Rick Mystery 620 5.0

The 39 Clues: Black Circle Carman, Patrick Mystery 700 4.7

The 39 Clues: The
Emperor’s  Code

Gordon Korman Mystery 730 5.3

Harry Potter series (any
book)

JK Rowling Mystery 500-950 5.5-7.7

Any book by this author Roald Dahl Fantasy 800+ 4.4-6.3

Who Ran My Underwear up
the Flagpole

Maniac Magee

Jerry Spinelli
Humorous Fiction

Fiction

740

820

5.0

4.7

The Watsons Go to
Birmingham

Christopher Paul
Curtis

Historical Fiction 920 5.0

Hidden Figures The True
Story of Four Black Women

and the Space Race

Margot Lee
Shetterly

Non-Fiction 980 5.8

Any book by this author Jeff Kinney Realistic Fiction 920-1120 5.3-6.5

Bud, Not Buddy Christopher Curtis Realistic Fiction 950 5.0

A Dog’s Purpose Cameron Bruce Fiction 970 5.6

Brown Girl Dreaming Jacqueline
Woodson

Non-Fiction 990 5.3

I Am Malala Malala Yousafzai Autobiography 1000 5.9

A Series of Unfortunate
Events (any book in the

series)

Lemony Snicket Mystery 1000+ 6.2-7.7

One Crazy Summer Rita
Williams-Garcia

Fiction 750 4.6

Inside Out & Back Again Thanhha Lai Fiction 800 4.8
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