## **CCA-CFA Fifth Grade Summer Reading Choices**

Our approach to summer reading is designed to help inspire a love for reading. Rising fourth-grade students may select a book or books from their grade level list to read, or they can choose a book in a genre that interests them at their Zone of Proximal Development (ZPD) range (found on the Star Reading Parent Report in the end of year packet) as long as it is approved by their teacher; visit <a href="https://www.arbookfind.com">https://www.arbookfind.com</a> for more information about books in your child's ZPD range.

Title	Author	Genre	Lexile level	Book Level/Ranges
We Hold These Truths	Andrew Clements	Fiction	920	6.0
Lunch Money			840	5.2
The Friendship War			720	5.0
The 39 Clues: Vespers Rising	Riordan, Rick	Mystery	620	5.0
The 39 Clues: Black Circle	Carman, Patrick	Mystery	700	4.7
The 39 Clues: The Emperor's Code	Gordon Korman	Mystery	730	5.3
Harry Potter series (any book)	JK Rowling	Mystery	500-950	5.5-7.7
Any book by this author	Roald Dahl	Fantasy	800+	4.4-6.3
Who Ran My Underwear up the Flagpole	Jerry Spinelli	Humorous Fiction	740	5.0
Maniac Magee		Fiction	820	4.7
The Watsons Go to Birmingham	Christopher Paul Curtis	Historical Fiction	920	5.0
Hidden Figures The True Story of Four Black Women and the Space Race	Margot Lee Shetterly	Non-Fiction	980	5.8
Any book by this author	Jeff Kinney	Realistic Fiction	920-1120	5.3-6.5
Bud, Not Buddy	Christopher Curtis	Realistic Fiction	950	5.0
A Dog's Purpose	Cameron Bruce	Fiction	970	5.6
Brown Girl Dreaming	Jacqueline Woodson	Non-Fiction	990	5.3
I Am Malala	Malala Yousafzai	Autobiography	1000	5.9
A Series of Unfortunate Events (any book in the series)	Lemony Snicket	Mystery	1000+	6.2-7.7
One Crazy Summer	Rita Williams-Garcia	Fiction	750	4.6
Inside Out & Back Again	Thanhha Lai	Fiction	800	4.8

## **CCA-CFA Fifth Grade Summer Reading Choices**

Our approach to summer reading is designed to help inspire a love for reading. Rising fourth-grade students may select a book or books from their grade level list to read, or they can choose a book in a genre that interests them at their Zone of Proximal Development (ZPD) range (found on the Star Reading Parent Report in the end of year packet) as long as it is approved by their teacher; visit <a href="https://www.arbookfind.com">https://www.arbookfind.com</a> for more information about books in your child's ZPD range.